
 
CHARTERED TAX INSTITUTE OF MALAYSIA (225750-T) 

Unit B-13-1, Block B, 13
th

 Floor, Megan Avenue II, No.12, Jalan Yap Kwan Seng, 50450 Kuala Lumpur 
Tel: +603-2162 8989      Fax: +603-2162 8990      Email:  examination@ctim.org.my 

 
 
Full Name  
Mr./Ms: ____________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Student Registration No. /Membership No: ____________________________________________________ 
 
Mailing Address: ________________________________________________________________________ 
(Please do not use P.O.Box address) 
 
Contact No: _______________________________ E-mail: _____________________________________ 
 

 

YEAR 

 
Level I   

 

 
Level II 

 
Level III 

 
CTIM  

Student 
 

 
Non- 

Student 

 
CTIM 

Student 
 

 
Non- 

Student 

 
CTIM 

Student 
 

 
Non- 

Student 

 
2013 EXAMINATION 
BOOKLET 

RM10.00  RM14.00  RM12.00  RM15.00  RM15.00  RM22.00  

 
2012 EXAMINATION  
BOOKLET  

 
RM10.00                                                 

  
RM14.00 

  
RM12.00 

  
RM15.00 

  
RM15.00 

  
RM22.00 

 

 
2011  EXAMINATION 
BOOKLET  

 
RM10.00                                                 

  
RM14.00 

 
 

 
RM12.00 

  
RM15.00 

 
 

 
RM15.00 

  
RM22.00 

 
 

 
2010  EXAMINATION 
BOOKLET 

 
RM10.00 

  
RM14.00 

 
 

 
RM12.00 

  
RM15.00 

 
 

 
RM15.00 

  
RM22.00 

 
 

 
2009  EXAMINATION 
BOOKLET 

 
RM10.00 

  
RM14.00 

 
 

 
RM12.00 

  
RM15.00 

 
 

 
RM15.00 

  
RM22.00 

 
 

 
2008  EXAMINATION 
BOOKLET 

 
RM10.00 

  
RM14.00 

 
 

 
RM12.00 

  
RM15.00 

 
 

 
RM15.00 

  
RM22.00 

 
 

 
2007  EXAMINATION 
BOOKLET 

 
RM10.00 

  
RM14.00 

 
 

 
RM12.00 

  
RM15.00 

 
 

 
RM15.00 

  
RM22.00 

 
 

 
2006  EXAMINATION 
BOOKLET 

 
RM10.00 

  
RM14.00 

 
 

 
RM12.00 

  
RM15.00 

 
 

 
RM15.00 

  
RM22.00 

 
 

 
2005  EXAMINATION 
BOOKLET 

 
RM10.00 

  
RM14.00 

 
 

 
RM12.00 

  
RM15.00 

 
 

 
RM15.00 

  
RM22.00 

 
 

Delivery by courier: 
West Malaysia - 

RM15.00 
 

East Malaysia - 
RM20.00 

 
To be collected by hand 

at CTIM office 

 

Total: 
 

RM 

Method of Payment (please tick): 

 Cash 
 Cheque / Bank draft payable to ‘Chartered Tax Institute of Malaysia’ 

 Money Order / Postal Order, Reference No. _________________________ 
 Credit Card (VISA / MASTER) 

 
 Visa    MasterCard _ 
 

Card No._________________________    Cardholder’s Name: ____________________________ 

 

Cardholder’s Signature: ________________________________ Expiry Date: __________________ 

CTIM PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION 
QUESTION & ANSWER BOOKLET ORDER FORM 

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY 

Receipt No 
 
 

Date 
 
 

  

 


