

CTIM PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION QUESTION & ANSWER BOOKLET ORDER FORM

CHARTERED TAX INSTITUTE OF MALAYSIA (225750-T)
Unit B-13-1, Block B, 13th Floor, Megan Avenue II, No.12, Jalan Yap Kwan Seng, 50450 Kuala Lumpur Tel: +603-2162 8989 Fax: +603-2162 8990 Email: examination@ctim.org.my

Full Name Mr./Ms:							
Student Registration No. /Men	nbership No:						
Mailing Address: (Please do not use P.O.Box a	ddress)						
Contact No:		E-mail:				-	
					ı		
YEAR	Level I		Level II		Level III		
	CTIM Student	Non- Student	CTIM Student	Non- Student	CTIM Student	Non- Student	
2013 EXAMINATION BOOKLET	RM10.00	RM14.00	RM12.00	RM15.00	RM15.00	RM22.00	
2012 EXAMINATION BOOKLET	RM10.00	RM14.00	RM12.00	RM15.00	RM15.00	RM22.00	
2011 EXAMINATION BOOKLET	RM10.00	RM14.00	RM12.00	RM15.00	RM15.00	RM22.00	
2010 EXAMINATION BOOKLET	RM10.00	RM14.00	RM12.00	RM15.00	RM15.00	RM22.00	
2009 EXAMINATION BOOKLET	RM10.00	RM14.00	RM12.00	RM15.00	RM15.00	RM22.00	
2008 EXAMINATION BOOKLET	RM10.00	RM14.00	RM12.00	RM15.00	RM15.00	RM22.00	
2007 EXAMINATION BOOKLET	RM10.00	RM14.00	RM12.00	RM15.00	RM15.00	RM22.00	
2006 EXAMINATION BOOKLET	RM10.00	RM14.00	RM12.00	RM15.00	RM15.00	RM22.00	
2005 EXAMINATION BOOKLET	RM10.00	RM14.00	RM12.00	RM15.00	RM15.00	RM22.00	
Delivery by courier:		West Malaysia - RM15.00		East Malaysia - RM20.00		To be collected by hand at CTIM office	
Total:							
Method of Payment <i>(please tick)</i> : ☐ Cash					FOR OFFICE USE ONLY		
 □ Cash □ Cheque / Bank draft payable to 'Chartered Tax Institute of Malaysia' □ Money Order / Postal Order, Reference No □ Credit Card (VISA / MASTER) 					Receipt No Date		
☐ Visa ☐ MasterCard							
Card No		Cardholder's Nar	me:				
Cardholder's Signature: Expiry Date:							